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1 RNIB

2 Action on Hearing Loss (RNID)

3 Spinal Injuries Association

4 Equality 2025

5 Employers Forum on Disability

6 Partners for Inclusion (Partnership Board for People with physical, sensory and
cognitive impairments)
Share the Vision
Neurodiversity International, Autistic Rights Movement UK
Deaf Ex-Mainstreamers' Group Ltd

10 Action for Mental 1llness

11 National Association of Deafened People

12 British Deaf Association

13 TAG (Telecommunications Action Group)

14 International Federation of Anti Leprosy Associations

15 Action on Disahility and Development International

16 Leonard Cheshire Disability (International Department)

17 Bond - the UK membership body for non-governmental organisations (NGOSs)
working in international devel opment

18 People First (Scotland)

19 Scottish Association for Mental Health (SAMH)

20 Disability Action (NI)

21 Children with Disabilities Strategic Alliance (Northern Ireland)

22 Learning Disability Wales
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46

Disahility Wales

Inclusion Scotland

Disability Awarenessin Action
Alliance for Inclusive Education
Equalities National Council

Scope

Preston Disc

Norfolk Coalition of Disabled People
National People First

REGARD

Capability Scotland

MEMPHASIS

Leicestershire Centre for Integrated Living
Learning Disability Coalition

Guide Dogs Association

Mencap

Social Care Ingtitute for Excellence
Disability Charities Consortium
Independent Disability Council
Femaura

Newlife Foundation for Disabled Children
Equality and human rights commissions
UK Disabled Peoples Council

Sorenson Communications Inc
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Age UK;

Inclusive Living Sheffield;

Leicestershire Centre for Independent Living;
Mind;

National Centre for Independent Living;
People First;

Richmond Users Independent Living Scheme;
Royal National Institute for the Blind;

Spinal injuries Association;

RADAR;

Shaping Our Lives,

Royal National Institute for Deaf People.
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